Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018/19

Disziplin

Rika sitzend aufgelegt
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr angestr.

KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr angestr.
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr 3-Stellung
KK-Gewehr 3-Stellung

Klasse

Kleinschiiler
Jugend (w)
Jugend (m)
Schiitzen
Schiiler (w)
Schiiler (m)
Schiiler (w)
Alterskl.
Damen II
Senioren Il
Senioren Il

Alterskl.
Damen Il
Senioren Il
Senioren Il
Jugend
Schiitzen
Damen II
Alterskl.
Jugend
Schiitzen

Name

Kuhl Lasse
Barani Saskia
Miiller Niklas
Heinrichs Tim
Barani Sarah
Oebel Claus
Barani Saskia
Kleusch Heiko
Danowski Monika
Pesch Herbert
Pesch Herbert

Schumacher Rene
Danowski Monika
Pesch Herbert
Pesch Herbert
Schorn Alina
Meurer Jochen

Schortmann Stefanie

Schiefer Frank
Schorn Alina
Heinrichs Tim

Ringe

100
270
265
240
293
281
276
300
299
295
194

289
286
285
187
563
580
543
569
254
221



